1° lordo
2° lordo
1° under 14
1° under 12
2° under 12

1° netto

1° lordo
2° lordo
1° under 14
1° under 12
2° under 12

1° netto

Fioranello Golf Club

NEW TOUR PLUS 2018

Sabato 26 Maggio
18 buche medal

VINCITORI

Categoria Maschile

RICCARDO FANTINELLI (FIORANELLO)
MATTEO SANTOPADRE (MARCO SIMONE)
GABRIELE PAPI (FIORANELLO)

EDOARDO STRAULINO (MARCO SIMONE)
CHRISTIAN FANTINELLI (FIORANELLO)
EDOARDO BIANCHI HONORATI (OLGIATA)

Categoria Femminile

FEDERICA ROSSI (ACQUASANTA)

SOFIA DALMA COVA (ACQUASANTA)
MARTINA PICCIOLI (NAZIONALE)
ANGELINA CALCAGNO (PARCO DI ROMA)
GIORGIA PECCHINOTTI (PARCO DI ROMA)
LUCREZIA SPERANZA (ARCHI CLAUDIO)

70
72
75
83
85
62

84
93
100
92
102
61



